
NORFOLK STREET

??
??

??

?
?

?
?

??
?

??
?

? 

?
??????

? ?? ?? ?

??

? ?

? ?

??

?? ?

?

?

?

CU
M

M
IN

G
S 

ST
RE

ET

S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

D
A

LY
 S

T.

SO
TO

 S
TR

EE
T

P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

ALCAZAR STREET

CO
RN

W
EL

L 
ST

RE
ET

MARENGO STREET

M
ARENGO

 STREET

M
ISS

IO
N ROAD

G
R

IF
FI

N
 A

V
EN

U
E

VALLEY BLVD

H E N R Y  T H O M A S
H A Z A R D  P A R K

N

S

E

W

WCH

MOL

PH
H

CRL

NTT

KAM

EFC

SRH

D
O

H

DEI

HCT

CHP

CPT

UNH

CSB

CSC

CSA
TRC

CLB

ISC

ZNI

EDM 

HRA

A B C D E F G H I

A B C D E F G H I

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

P10

S

S

S

S

P

P

P

P

S

USC Health Sciences Campus 
Lot SSP

San Pablo Lot

Clinical Sciences
Lot

Norfolk Lot

Lot 70

Eastlake Lot

South
FWY 
Access

North
FWY 
Access

S

10
FWY 
Access

UHT

5

5

T6

T8

T4

T5
T3

T1

T9

T10

T12

P11

P12

P8

P2P14

P7

P3

P4

P9

P15

OPD

IRB

P

NOR
H

NMLP6

BMT

RMR

MCH

MMR

HMR

SO
TO

 S
TR

EE
T

SA
N

 P
A

BL
O

 S
TR

EE
T

SA
N

 P
A

B
LO

 S
TR

EE
T

HCC

CCC

PSC

Lot 71
NRT

COR

South San Pablo Lot

LAC + USC

OUTPATIENT FACILITY

CVC

TOW

LR
B

5P21

GNH

T7 PMB

UHP Parking
Structure

P13

LAC + USC

CS
B

ZO
NAL AVENUE

MISS
IO

N ROAD

N
O

RT
H

 S
TA

TE
 S

TR
EE

T

ZONAL AVENUE

BIG
GY ST

REE
T

EA
STLA

KE A
VEN

U
E

T11

INPATIENT FACILITY

CHARLOTTE STREET

HSV

T2

horwood
Rectangle

horwood
Callout
Our offices are located on the first floor of CHP



HEALTH SCIENCES CAMPUS CIRCUIT TRAMS

DOH Doheny Vision Research Center

EDM Edmondson Building

DEI Doheny Eye Institute

UNH USC University Hospital

HCT Health Care Consultation Center II

SSP South San Pablo Parking Lot

HSP Health Sciences Parking Structure
and Lot 70

CSC Clinical Sciences and 
Institute for Genetic Medicine

71 Lot 71

LAC+USC Medical Center 
(State Street)

IRB Outpatient Clinic and
Bus Circle

HRA Health Research Association

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T11

T12

GNH 

Mudd Memorial Laboratory (MMR)

Norris Medical Library (NML)

Plaza Marketplace and Cafe (SRH)

USC University Hospital (UNH)

Doheny Eye Institute (DEI)

Healthcare Consultation Center II (HCT)

Zilkha Neurogenetic Institute (ZNI)

USC/Norris Comprehensive Cancer Center
and Hospital (NOR)

Stauffer Pharmaceutical Sciences Center (PSC)

Keith Administration Building (KAM)

Patient Care
Facilities

UNH University Hospital

HCC Healthcare Consultation Center

HCT Healthcare Consultation Center II

DEI Doheny Eye Institute

TRC USC Kidney Center

NOR USC/Norris Comprehensive Cancer
Center and Hospital

NTT Norman Topping Tower

LAC+USC Inpatient Facilities

LAC+USC Outpatient Facilities

LAC 

LAC 

H3

G3

G3

G3

I3

E3

F4

D6

D6

OFF-CAMPUS PATIENT CARE FACILITIES

Childrens Hospital Los Angeles
4650 Sunset Blvd., Los Angeles (323) 660-2450 

Rancho Los Amigos National Rehabilitation Center
7601 E. Imperial Highway, Downey (562) 401-7111 

Tram Information 323•442•1208 

On-Call Trams operate Monday thru Friday

The Inter-Campus Trams operate Monday thru Friday
Service includes UPC and HSC. USC Trams also service Alhambra,
Union Station, Bunker Hill USC Executive Health Center and Union
Station from T1

The Patient Trams operate Monday thru Friday and stop
approximately every 15 minutes

ON-CALL TRAM STOPS

INTER-CAMPUS CIRCUIT TRAM STOP

PATIENT TRAM STOPS

T1

T2 T6

T1 T3

CHLA INTER-CAMPUS TRAM STOP

T7

T4 T5

T8 T9

T7

T12

HSC Campus Services

SRH Bookstore

SRH Credit Union

SRH ATM 

E4

E4

E4

UNH ATM H3

CHP ATM F2

Auditoriums
& Conference Centers

HMR Hastings Auditorium, Room 100

CHP CHP Executive Conference, Room 101

DEI Conference Center, Room 3200

DOH Doheny Vision Research Center,
Room 100

BMT Lecture Halls, Rooms 149, 156 E4

ZNI Herklotz Conference, Room 112

CSC Harkness Assembly, Room 201

NML Library Conference Room 

F2

G3

F4

E4

H2

NTT 7th Floor Conference, Room 7409

KAM Louis B. Mayer Auditorium E4

E3

E4

F3

Dining

EFC Edmondson Faculty Center

SRH Plaza Marketplace & Cafe

ZNI Einstein Bros. Bagels

NOR The Rainbow Cafe

UNH Cafeteria

UNH Zebra Cafe Coffee Cart

HCT Zebra Cafe Coffee Cart

E4

H3

G3

G3

F3

F3

E4

 

S Entrance to Parking Areas

P2 Clinical Sciences Lot H3

P3 South San Pablo Lot G1

P4 Eastlake Lot  F3

P15 Edmondson Building Lot (off map) I1

P6 Biggy Street Structure E4

P7 Lot 70 D3

P8 Norfolk Lot H4

P9 USC/Norris Patient Valet Lot F3

P10 Playground Lot I3

P11 San Pablo Lot G2

P12 USC University Hospital Valet Lot G3

P13 USC University Hospital Structure G2

P14 Lot 71 C3

Visitor and Permit Parking

CRL Cancer Research Laboratories B2

CVC Center for the Vulnerable Child B3

COR Los Angeles County Coroner A4

LAC+USC Medical Center

HRA A5Health Research Association

ISC Imaging Science Center C4

IRB Intern & Resident Building D5

LRB Livingston Research Building B2

MOL Medical Oncology Lab B3

OPD Outpatient Clinic D5

PHH Phinney Hall B2

5P21 5P21 Rand Schrader HIV/AIDS
Outpatient Clinic

B3

TOW Tower Hall B3

WCH Women's and Children's Hospital B3

P County Parking Structures & Lots

GNH LAC+USC Medical Center C5

BMT Bishop Medical Teaching &
Research

E4

CHP Center for the Health F2
Professions Buildings

CPT Capital Planning Trailer G2

CCC Child Care Center H3

CSC Clinical Sciences Building H2

DEI Doheny Eye Institute G3

DOH Doheny Vision Research Center F4

EDM Edmondson Building (off map)

EFC Edmondson Faculty Center E4

CSB Central Services Building H3

CSA Clinical Sciences Annex H3

EMP Richard K. Eamer Medical Plaza G3

HCC Health Care Consultation Center G3

HCT Health Care Consultation Center II G3

HMR Hoffman Medical Research Building E4

HSV F3

KAM Keith Administration Building E4

MCH McKibben Hall F4

MMR Mudd Memorial Research Laboratory F4

NOR USC/Norris Comprehensive Cancer
Center & Hospital

E3

NRT Harlyne J. Norris Research Tower E3

NML Norris Medical Library E4

E3

PMB Parkview Medical Building F3

PSC Stauffer Pharmaceutical
Sciences Center

E4

RMR Raulston Medical Research Building E5

Health Sciences Telephone Vault

NTT Norman Topping Research Tower

SRH Seaver Residence Hall E4

TRC I3

UNH USC University Hospital G3

UHT USC University Hospital Norris Tower H3

ZNI Zilkha Neurogenetic Institute F3

USC Kidney Center

Health Sciences Campus

I1

CLB Clinical Administration Building D4




