

Health Sciences Campus

BMT	Bishop Medical Teaching & Research	E4
CCC	Child Care Center	НЗ
CHP	Center for the Health Professions Buildings	F2
CLB	Clinical Administration Building	D4
CPT	Capital Planning Trailer	G2
CSA	Clinical Sciences Annex	НЗ
CSB	Central Services Building	НЗ
CSC	Clinical Sciences Building	H2
DEI	Doheny Eye Institute	G3
DOH	Doheny Vision Research Center	F4
EDM	Edmondson Building (off map)	11
EFC	Edmondson Faculty Center	E4
EMP	Richard K. Eamer Medical Plaza	G3
HCC	Health Care Consultation Center	G3
HCT	Health Care Consultation Center II	G3
HMR	Hoffman Medical Research Building	E4
HSV	Health Sciences Telephone Vault	F3
KAM	Keith Administration Building	E4
MCH	McKibben Hall	F4
MMR	Mudd Memorial Research Laboratory	F4
NML	Norris Medical Library	E4
NOR	USC/Norris Comprehensive Cancer Center & Hospital	E3
NRT	Harlyne J. Norris Research Tower	E3
NTT	Norman Topping Research Tower	E3
PMB	Parkview Medical Building	F3
PSC	Stauffer Pharmaceutical Sciences Center	E4
RMR	Raulston Medical Research Building	E5
SRH	Seaver Residence Hall	E4
TRC	USC Kidney Center	13
UNH	USC University Hospital	G3
UHT	USC University Hospital Norris Tower	НЗ
ZNI	Zilkha Neurogenetic Institute	F3

Patient Care Facilities

DEI	Doheny Eye Institute	G:
HCC	Healthcare Consultation Center	G:
HCT	Healthcare Consultation Center II	G:
LAC	LAC+USC Inpatient Facilities	De
LAC	LAC+USC Outpatient Facilities	De
NOR	USC/Norris Comprehensive Cancer Center and Hospital	F4
NTT	Norman Topping Tower	E3
TRC	USC Kidney Center	13
HMII	University Hospital	н

OFF-CAMPUS PATIENT CARE FACILITIES

Childrens Hospital Los Angeles 4650 Sunset Blvd., Los Angeles (323) 660-2450

Rancho Los Amigos National Rehabilitation Center 7601 E. Imperial Highway, Downey (562) 401-7111



Mudd Memorial Laboratory (MMR)



Norris Medical Library (NML)



Plaza Marketplace and Cafe (SRH)



USC University Hospital (UNH)



Doheny Eye Institute (DEI)

/isitor and Permit Parking

S	Entrance to Parking Areas	
P2	Clinical Sciences Lot	НЗ
P3	South San Pablo Lot	G1
P4	Eastlake Lot	F3
P6	Biggy Street Structure	E4
P7	Lot 70	D3
P8	Norfolk Lot	Н4
P9	USC/Norris Patient Valet Lot	F3
P10	Playground Lot	13
P11	San Pablo Lot	G2
P12	USC University Hospital Valet Lot	G3
P13	USC University Hospital Structure	G2
P14	Lot 71	C3
P15	Edmondson Building Lot (off map)	11

LAC+USC Medical Center

CRL	Cancer Research Laboratories	В2
CVC	Center for the Vulnerable Child	ВЗ
COR	Los Angeles County Coroner	A4
GNH	LAC+USC Medical Center	C5
HRA	Health Research Association	A5
ISC	Imaging Science Center	C4
IRB	Intern & Resident Building	D5
LRB	Livingston Research Building	В2
MOL	Medical Oncology Lab	ВЗ
OPD	Outpatient Clinic	D5
PHH	Phinney Hall	В2
5P21	5P21 Rand Schrader HIV/AIDS Outpatient Clinic	В3
TOW	Tower Hall	ВЗ
WCH	Women's and Children's Hospital	ВЗ
P	County Parking Structures & Lots	

HSC Campus Services

SRH	Bookstore	E4
SRH	Credit Union	E4
CHP	ATM	F2
SRH	ATM	E4
UNH	ATM	H

Dining

EFC	Edmondson Faculty Center	E4
SRH	Plaza Marketplace & Cafe	E4
ZNI	Einstein Bros. Bagels	F3
NOR	The Rainbow Cafe	F3
UNH	Cafeteria	НЗ
UNH	Zebra Cafe Coffee Cart	G3
HCT	Zebra Cafe Coffee Cart	G3



Healthcare Consultation Center II (HCT)



Zilkha Neurogenetic Institute (ZNI)



USC/Norris Comprehensive Cancer Center and Hospital (NOR)



Stauffer Pharmaceutical Sciences Center (PSC)



Keith Administration Building (KAM)

Auditoriums & Conference Centers

BMT	Lecture Halls, Rooms 149, 156	E4
CHP	CHP Executive Conference, Room 101	F2
CSC	Harkness Assembly, Room 201	H2
DEI	Conference Center, Room 3200	G3
DOH	Doheny Vision Research Center, Room 100	F4
HMR	Hastings Auditorium, Room 100	E4
KAM	Louis B. Mayer Auditorium	E4
NTT	7th Floor Conference, Room 7409	E3
NML	Library Conference Room	E4
ZNI	Herklotz Conference, Room 112	F3

HEALTH SCIENCES CAMPUS CIRCUIT TRAMS

U	DOH	Doheny Vision Research Center
172	FDM	Edmondson Building

B	DEI	Doheny Eye Institute

T4	UNH	USC University Hospital
æ	нст	Health Care Consultation Center II

10	331	South San Fabio Farking Lot
		Hoolth Crioncas Darking Structure



T9 71 Lot 71	
--------------	--

T10	GNH	LAC+USC Medical Center (State Street)
a	IDD	Outpatient Clinic and

w	IKB	Bus Circle
T12	HRA	Health Research Association

ON-CALL TRAM STOPS

T2	T6	T8	T9	T12	
INTE	R-CAN	/IPUS	CIRCL	JIT TRAI	M STOP

TI)



CHLA INTER-CAMPUS TRAM STOP



Tram Information 323 • 442 • 1208

On-Call Trams operate Monday thru Friday

The Inter-Campus Trams operate Monday thru Friday Servici includes UPC and HSC. USC Trams also service Alhambra, Union Station, Bunker Hill USC Executive Health Center and Union Station from T1

The Patient Trams operate Monday thru Friday and stop approximately every 15 minutes

